
 16. - 20. Juli 2024

 Stand: 05.07.2006 - 07:07 Uhr.

9.10.70 Luftgewehr Auflage Firmenpokal

1. Firma Marco Koch II

Willy Koch 47,8, Eric Koch 44,8, Marco Koch 40,7 133,3 133,3

2. Firma Marco Koch I

Willy Koch 48,2, Christian Fenger 36,4, Marco Koch 46,2 130,8 130,8

3. Firma Struve II

Stephan Struve 48,7, Jan-Hendrik Dehncke 36,2, Stefan Lensch 45,5 130,4 130,4

4. KJK Metallbau III

Marcel Wiedemann 39,7, Frank Kaufmann 48,3, Peter Joos 41,8 129,8 129,8

5. Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär

Felix Petersen 44,8, Admir Petersen 39,8, Admir Arnautovic 44,2 128,8 128,8

6. CB Trocknungstechnik II

Arek Siwek 46,5, Daniel Drews 43,8, Karoline Baumgarten 37,6 127,9 127,9

7. Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär

Martina Schröder 41,5, Ute Güttlein 46,2, Bianca Drömer 40,2 127,9 127,9

8. Firma Struve I

Philipp Struve 39,3, Nadine Mannzelmann 46,8, Jörg Eumann 40,7 126,8 126,8

9. Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär

Moritz Petersen 37,8, Felix Petersen 46,1, Admir Arnautovic 40,2 124,1 124,1

10. Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär

Ute Gütlein 42,3, Regina Bünning 35,9, Marvin Sievert 45,5 123,7 123,7

11. KJK Metallbau I

Marcel Wiedemann 39,8, Frank Kaufmann 40,5, Peter Joos 42,9 123,2 123,2

12. Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär

Martina Schröder 48,2, Nicole Winter 34,2, Bianca Drömer 38,4 120,8 120,8

13. Adria Grillstube I

Dzevada Arnautovic 35,3, Vahid Arnautovic 40,0, Admir Arnautovic 39,0 114,3 114,3

14. Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär

Felix Petersen 37,4, Moritz Petersen 41,6, Admir Arnatovic 35,3 114,3 114,3

15. Bauhof Gettorf I

Dirk Wohsmann 31,7, Marco Fleischer 42,5, Michael Ortmann 37,2 111,4 111,4

16. CB Trocknungstechnik I

Arek Siwek 16,6, Daniel Drews 46,3, Karoline Baumgarten 42,6 105,5 105,5

17. Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär

Martina Schröder 37,3, Nicole Winter 31,8, Regina Bünnig 29,3 98,4 98,4

18. KJK Metallbau II

Wolfgang Frahm 36,4, Tobias Koczorowski 33,8, Florian Thun 26,6 96,8 96,8
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9.10.70 Luftgewehr Auflage Firmenpokal

1. Stephan Struve Firma Struve 48,7 48,7

2. Frank Kaufmann KJK Metallbau 48,3 48,3

3. Willy Koch Firma Marco Koch 48,2 48,2

4. Martina Schröder Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 48,2 48,2

5. Willy Koch Firma Marco Koch 47,8 47,8

6. Nadine Mannzelmann Firma Struve 46,8 46,8

7. Arek Siwek CB Trocknungstechnik 46,5 46,5

8. Daniel Drews CB Trocknungstechnik 46,3 46,3

9. Marco Koch Firma Marco Koch 46,2 46,2

10. Ute Güttlein Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 46,2 46,2

11. Felix Petersen Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 46,1 46,1

12. Marvin Sievert Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 45,5 45,5

13. Stefan Lensch Firma Struve 45,5 45,5

14. Felix Petersen Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 44,8 44,8

15. Eric Koch Firma Marco Koch 44,8 44,8

16. Admir Arnautovic Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 44,2 44,2

17. Daniel Drews CB Trocknungstechnik 43,8 43,8

18. Peter Joos KJK Metallbau 42,9 42,9

19. Karoline Baumgarten CB Trocknungstechnik 42,6 42,6

20. Marco Fleischer Bauhof Gettorf 42,5 42,5

21. Ute Gütlein Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 42,3 42,3

22. Peter Joos KJK Metallbau 41,8 41,8

23. Moritz Petersen Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 41,6 41,6

24. Martina Schröder Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 41,5 41,5

25. Marco Koch Firma Marco Koch 40,7 40,7

26. Jörg Eumann Firma Struve 40,7 40,7

27. Frank Kaufmann KJK Metallbau 40,5 40,5

28. Admir Arnautovic Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 40,2 40,2

29. Bianca Drömer Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 40,2 40,2

30. Vahid Arnautovic Adria Grillstube 40,0 40,0

31. Admir Petersen Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 39,8 39,8

32. Marcel Wiedemann KJK Metallbau 39,8 39,8

33. Marcel Wiedemann KJK Metallbau 39,7 39,7

34. Philipp Struve Firma Struve 39,3 39,3

35. Admir Arnautovic Adria Grillstube 39,0 39,0

36. Bianca Drömer Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 38,4 38,4

37. Moritz Petersen Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 37,8 37,8

38. Karoline Baumgarten CB Trocknungstechnik 37,6 37,6
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39. Felix Petersen Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 37,4 37,4

40. Martina Schröder Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 37,3 37,3

41. Michael Ortmann Bauhof Gettorf 37,2 37,2

42. Christian Fenger Firma Marco Koch 36,4 36,4

43. Wolfgang Frahm KJK Metallbau 36,4 36,4

44. Jan-Hendrik Dehncke Firma Struve 36,2 36,2

45. Regina Bünning Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 35,9 35,9

46. Dzevada Arnautovic Adria Grillstube 35,3 35,3

47. Admir Arnatovic Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 35,3 35,3

48. Nicole Winter Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 34,2 34,2

49. Tobias Koczorowski KJK Metallbau 33,8 33,8

50. Nicole Winter Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 31,8 31,8

51. Dirk Wohsmann Bauhof Gettorf 31,7 31,7

52. Regina Bünnig Hans Schröder Heizung / Sanitär 29,3 29,3

53. Florian Thun KJK Metallbau 26,6 26,6

54. Arek Siwek CB Trocknungstechnik 16,6 16,6
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